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Rivastigmine
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Actavis
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Actavis
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Actavis
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Actavis
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Actavis
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Vahvuus

1,5 mg

1,5 mg

1,5 mg

1,5 mg

3 mg

4,5 mg

4,5 mg

4,5 mg

4,5 mg

6 mg

6 mg

Laakemuoto

Kapseli, kova

Kapseli, kova

Kapseli, kova

Kapseli, kova

Kapseli, kova

Kapseli, kova

Kapseli, kova

Kapseli, kova

Kapseli, kova
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Kapseli, kova

Kapseli, kova
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Antoreitti

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta
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Sisapakkaus

lapipainopakkaus
(PVC/alu)
lapipainopakkaus
(PVC/alu)
lapipainopakkaus
(PVC/alu)

purkki (HDPE)

lapipainopakkaus
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lapipainopakkaus
(PVC/alu)
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purkki (HDPE)
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Méaéara

(Pitoisuus)

Pakkauskoko

28 kapselia

56 kapselia

112 kapselia

250 kapselia

28 kapselia

56 kapselia

112 kapselia

250 kapselia

28 kapselia

56 kapselia

112 kapselia

250 kapselia

28 kapselia

56 kapselia

112 kapselia

250 kapselia



